
 

 
 

 
 
 

Arts in Education 
 

Schools’ Surgeries 
 
For advice and support in developing artists in schools’ programmes, come along to one of 
our schools’ surgeries. Information offered on funding streams, project design and 
management, evaluatory methods, approved artists and partnership working. Surgeries 
will be run by Anna McCarthy, Arts in Education Project Development Officer 
at the Norwich Professional Development Centre for on a one-to -one basis.  
Appointments are available on the following dates: 
 
2005 

Summer term    Autumn term 
 

Tuesday 14th June     Wednesday 14th September 
 

Friday 15th July    Wednesday 12th October 
    
        Wednesday16th November 
    
        Wednesday 14th December 
  
2006 

Spring term     Summer term 
 

Wednesday 18th January   Wednesday 17th May  
 

Tuesday 21st February   Wednesday 14th June 
 

Wednesday 22nd March   Wednesday 12th July 
 

Wednesday 19th April 
 
 
For bookings, contact: 
  
Sevil Kanal 
Children’s Services  
Norfolk Education Advisory Services 
Professional Development Centre 
Woodside Road 
Norwich  NR7 9QL 
sevil.kanal@norfolk.gov.uk 
01603 433276 
Norfolk 
Education 
Advisory 
Services 
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